	OCENJEVANJE ZNANJA
November 2019

	PONEDELJEK
	TOREK
	SREDA
	ČETRTEK
	PETEK
	SOBOTA
	NEDELJA

	4.


	5.
	6.
	7. SLJ – 8. a
	8. SLJ – 7. a
	9.
	10.

	11. ZGO – 6. a


	12. ZGO – 6. b
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.

	17.

	18.


	19. 
SLJ – 8. a, 9. a
	20.
	21. TJA – 7. a
	22.
	23.
	24.

	25.

	26.
	27.
	28. FIZ – 9. a
MAT – 6. a, b
	29.
	30.
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	OCENJEVANJE ZNANJA
December  2019

	PONEDELJEK
	TOREK
	SREDA
	ČETRTEK
	PETEK
	SOBOTA
	NEDELJA

	2.
	3. TJA – 8. a
	4.
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.

	9.
	10. MAT – 7. a
KEM – 8. a
	11.

	12. MAT – 9. a
TJA – 6. b
	13. TJA – 6. a
	14.
	15.

	16.
	17.
	18. SLJ – 9. a
MAT – 8/1

	[bookmark: _GoBack]19. MAT – 8/2
	20.
	21.
	22.

	23.
	24.
	25. Božič
	26. Dan samostojnosti in enotnosti
	27. POČITNICE

	28.
	29.

	30. POČITNICE

	31.    POČITNICE
	 
	
	
	
	



	OCENJEVANJE ZNANJA
JANUAR  2020

	PONEDELJEK
	TOREK
	SREDA
	ČETRTEK
	PETEK
	SOBOTA
	NEDELJA

	6.

	7.

	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.
	12.

	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.

	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.

	27.
	28.

	29.

	30.
	31.
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



